MTV Gelting 08 8. Birklon-Duathlon (3,0 - 21,0 - 3,0) Landesmeisterschaft weibl. Junioren

Platz Name, Vorname

Grube, Miriam
Ortlieb, Levke
Zumegen, Anna
Unnold, Viviane

A wWN PR

Jg

1991
1991
1992
1992
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Verein

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
TuS Holtenau Kiel

USC Kiel

TriAs Flensburg

Gesamtzeit

0:59:07,3 h
1:00:15,2 h
1:05:58,8 h
1:07:17,6 h

Altersklasse

Jun W
Jun W
Jun W
Jun W

9. Mai 2010

Start-
Nr.

814
812
813
811
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